

MACT No. 994/18
DALIP SINGH Vs. ANJALI TANWAR

24.01.2022

Hearing conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Mr. Nitesh Kadyan, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Aakash proxy for Mr. Pradeep Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel
for respondent insurance company.

At request, re-notify for PE on **18.04.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /24.01.2022

At this stage at 12:00 noon

Present: Mr. L.S Gautam, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.

He has been apprised of the proceedings.

Come up on date already fixed.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /24.01.2022