

**1**  
**MACT 994/18**  
**DALIP SINGH Vs. ANJALI TANWAR**

**17.10.2023**

**Present:** None for petitioner.

Be put up on date fixed i.e 20.11.2023.

**(Rekha)**  
**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,**  
**New Delhi/17.10.2023**