

2

MACT 994/18

DALIP SINGH Vs. ANJALI TANWAR

20.11.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Deepak Godara-Ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for the insurance company.

In the interest of justice, be put up for PE on 13.05.2024.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/20.11.2023**