

3
MACT 994/18
DALIP SINGH Vs. ANJALI TANWAR

05.05.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half day leave.

Present: Advocate Sh. Sagar along with injured.
None for R1 (driver) and R2 (owner).
Advocate Ms. Yukta Verma and Ms. Sarita for TATA
AIG General Insurance Co. Ltd.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be
listed on 21.07.2025 for further proceedings.

(Reader)
05.05.2025